Report Date

09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016

09/08/2016
09/08/2016

09/08/2016

09/08/2016

09/09/2016

Case #
UP-00974-16

UP-00975-16

UP-00976-16

UP-00977-16
UP-00978-16

UP-00979-16

UP-00980-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
INFORMATION L4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INFORMATION L4

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
s1 (CBI)

PROPERTY FOUND A6 INVESTIGATION PENDING
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE s3
7

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE

HEWITT UNION

BOOKVILLE
LAKER HALL

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)
TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

HEWITT UNION
DR
LAKER HALL

RUDOLPH ROAD
SWEET RD

RUDOLPH RD

SWEET RD



