## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Case #	Incident Type	1.4	Disposition	Location	<b>Street</b> IROQUOIS TRAIL
UP-00974-16	INFORMATION	L <del>4</del>	(CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUUIS TRAIL
UP-00975-16	INFORMATION	L4		HEWITT UNION	HEWITT UNION
				BOOKVILLE	DR
UP-00976-16	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU		CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	LAKER HALL	LAKER HALL
	S1		(CBI)		
UP-00977-16	PROPERTY FOUND	) A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH ROAD
UP-00978-16	FIRE ALARM-EQU	IP. MALF S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
			(CBI)		
UP-00979-16	PROPERTY FOUND	) A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
				3) NORTH	
UP-00980-16	FIRE S3			TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
Report Date Count:	7				
	UP-00974-16  UP-00975-16  UP-00976-16  UP-00977-16  UP-00978-16  UP-00980-16	UP-00974-16 INFORMATION  UP-00975-16 INFORMATION  UP-00976-16 FIRE ALARM-UNK S1  UP-00977-16 PROPERTY FOUND  UP-00978-16 FIRE ALARM-EQUIT  UP-00979-16 PROPERTY FOUND  UP-00980-16 FIRE S3	UP-00974-16 INFORMATION L4  UP-00975-16 INFORMATION L4  UP-00976-16 FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1  UP-00977-16 PROPERTY FOUND A6  UP-00978-16 FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1  UP-00979-16 PROPERTY FOUND A6  UP-00980-16 FIRE S3	UP-00974-16 INFORMATION L4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)  UP-00975-16 INFORMATION L4  UP-00976-16 FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU (CBI)  UP-00977-16 PROPERTY FOUND A6 INVESTIGATION PENDING (CBI)  UP-00978-16 FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)  UP-00979-16 PROPERTY FOUND A6  UP-00980-16 FIRE S3	UP-00974-16 INFORMATION L4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION UNIVERSITY POLICE (CBI)  UP-00975-16 INFORMATION L4 HEWITT UNION BOOKVILLE  UP-00976-16 FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION LAKER HALL  S1 (CBI)  UP-00977-16 PROPERTY FOUND A6 INVESTIGATION PENDING LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)  UP-00978-16 FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)  (CBI)  UP-00979-16 PROPERTY FOUND A6  UP-00980-16 FIRE S3

09/09/2016 Page 1